
Executive Committee of the P.T.A (2025-26) 
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S.No. 
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2. V. Chairman -
1. Chairman (Ex. Officer)- Dr. Dorothy Jonathan (Principal) 

a. Mrs. Kiran Chadha (Head Mistress 
Hony. Secretary - Mrs. Kamya Bhagat (Teacher) 
Hony. Jt. Secretary -1. Mr. Harish Singh Rawat (Teacher) 

2. Mrs. Manisha (Parent-9818910450) 
Hony. Treasurer -Mr. Arvind Kumar Tejyan (Vice Principal-Admin) 

(Principal) 

Name 
Ms. Dimple 
Ms. Chanchan 

1|ae 

Mrs. Surbhí Rai 
Mr. Chakit 

Ms. Lucy 
Mr. Surcesh Kumar 
Mrs. Archana Shahi 
Mrs. Suman Arora 
Mr. Ravinder Kumar Rana 

S.No. 
1 

Apex Public School 
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3 
4 

6 

Namc 

2. All concern persons 

Akshay 
Vanshika 

Order 

Yushika 

Members 
Designation 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Parent 
Parent 
Parent 
Parent 
Parent 

Nancy Yadav 

Ravya Rnna 

Students 

Vartiku Maurya 

Copy to :- 1. Chairperson School Management Commitee for information 

b. Mr. George Theimei (Parent) 

OFX PUBLIC SCHOC 

SAt TNAGAR 8VE 

Contact 
9650214792 

9899699355 

9716200415 

DE.1100 

892349S558 

9862624128 
7982940096 

9643586963 

9999808136 

9650483869 

Class & Scc. 

XI-B 

This PTA is constituted as per the guidelines provided by the Directorate of Education (Act Branch). 

XI-A 
IX-E 
IX-F 
VI-C 

18.09.2025 
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Shor Seacary 

TNAGAR BURARI 
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