Apex Public School

Order

18.09.2025

Executive Committee of the P.T.A (2025-26)

1. Chairman (Ex. Officer) - Dr. Dorothy Jonathan (Principal)

2. V. Chairman a. Mrs. Kiran Chadha (Head Mistress) b. Mr. George Theimei (Parent)

Hony. Secretary - Mrs. Kamya Bhagat (Teacher)

Hony. Jt. Secretary - 1. Mr. Harish Singh Rawat (Teacher)

2. Mrs. Manisha (Parent-9818910450)

Hony. Treasurer - Mr. Arvind Kumar Tejyan (Vice Principal-Admin)

Members

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Ms. Dimple Dtubles	Teacher	9650214792
2	Ms. Chanchan	Teacher	9899699355
3	Mrs. Surbhi Rai	Teacher	9716200415
4	Mr. Chakit	Teacher	8923495558
5	Ms. Lucy Lucy	Parent	9862624128
6	Mr. Suresh Kumar	Parent	7982940096
7	Mrs. Archana Shahi	Parent	9643586963
8	Mrs. Suman Arora	Parent	9999808136
9	Mr. Ravinder Kumar Rana	Parent	9650483869

Students

S.No.	Name	Class & Sec
1	Akshay	XI-B
2	Vanshika	XI-A
3	Nancy Yadav	IX-E
4	Vartika Maurya	IX-F
5	Yushika	VI-C
6	Ravya Rana	V-B

This PTA is constituted as per the guidelines provided by the Directorate of Education (Act Branch).

Copy to :- 1. Chairperson School Management Committee for information

2. All concern persons

1 | Page